
 

Winner Sheet 

    Meet: Stars & Stripes 2015 - WOMEN 
    Date: 01-20-2015,    Time: 21:21:26 
    Level: ,      Age: SLV: 12 + ,    Rotation:  
    Session: 4 ,    Event: All Events & AA 

 
                        

         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  36.025  Caitlyn Kogut  1618  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
2-T  9.200  36.675  Kirsten Glen  1609  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Flytz  
3-T  9.200  35.450  Isabella Mazzocco  1619  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
4  9.100  33.300  Autumn Gagliardo  1610  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
5  9.000  35.175  Sabina Knox  1614  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
         ==========================              
6  8.675  32.750  Haley Brickman  1617  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
7  8.575  34.975  Sydney Patrus  1604  Silver  SLV: 12 +  All-Star  
8  8.450  32.750  Maddison Schoonover  1611  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
9  7.950  34.825  Lauren Hino  1613  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  34.975  Sydney Patrus  1604  Silver  SLV: 12 +  All-Star  
2  9.125  36.675  Kirsten Glen  1609  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Flytz  
3  9.100  34.825  Lauren Hino  1613  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
4  8.800  36.025  Caitlyn Kogut  1618  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
5  8.700  35.175  Sabina Knox  1614  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
         ==========================              
6  8.500  35.450  Isabella Mazzocco  1619  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
7  8.475  32.750  Haley Brickman  1617  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
8  8.050  32.750  Maddison Schoonover  1611  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
9  7.400  33.300  Autumn Gagliardo  1610  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  36.675  Kirsten Glen  1609  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Flytz  
2  8.725  36.025  Caitlyn Kogut  1618  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
3  8.675  34.825  Lauren Hino  1613  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
4  8.550  35.450  Isabella Mazzocco  1619  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
5  8.500  34.975  Sydney Patrus  1604  Silver  SLV: 12 +  All-Star  
         ==========================              
6  8.225  35.175  Sabina Knox  1614  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
7  7.750  32.750  Maddison Schoonover  1611  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
8  7.450  33.300  Autumn Gagliardo  1610  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
9  7.100  32.750  Haley Brickman  1617  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         Floor              
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Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  33.300  Autumn Gagliardo  1610  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
2-T  9.250  36.675  Kirsten Glen  1609  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Flytz  
3-T  9.250  35.175  Sabina Knox  1614  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
4  9.200  35.450  Isabella Mazzocco  1619  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
5  9.100  34.825  Lauren Hino  1613  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
         ==========================              
6  9.050  36.025  Caitlyn Kogut  1618  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
7  8.700  34.975  Sydney Patrus  1604  Silver  SLV: 12 +  All-Star  
8-T  8.500  32.750  Maddison Schoonover  1611  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
9-T  8.500  32.750  Haley Brickman  1617  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.675  9.250  Kirsten Glen  1609  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Flytz  
2  36.025  9.450  Caitlyn Kogut  1618  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
3  35.450  9.200  Isabella Mazzocco  1619  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
4  35.175  9.250  Sabina Knox  1614  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
5  34.975  9.200  Sydney Patrus  1604  Silver  SLV: 12 +  All-Star  
         ==========================              
6  34.825  9.100  Lauren Hino  1613  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pancott  
7  33.300  9.350  Autumn Gagliardo  1610  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  
8-T  32.750  8.675  Haley Brickman  1617  Silver  SLV: 12 +  Pinnacle  
9-T  32.750  8.500  Maddison Schoonover  1611  Silver  SLV: 12 +  G2  

 


